XVIIl BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE - 52 Etapa 21/09/2025

CLASS.

Class.
10
20
30
4°
50

2P

Class.
10
20
30

Class.
10

Class.
10
20

Class.
10
20

2P

Class.
10
20
30

2P
2P

CATEGORIA

Carabina .22 Mira Livre
Nome

Bruno Braguetto
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Hugo Conte Treu
Diego Ramos Garcia
Rodolfo Siulys

Hugo Conte Treu

Carabina .22 Mira Aberta
Nome

Marcelo Pavan
Eduardo Andres Roces
Heitor Gambetta

Puma Mira Livre
Nome

Rodolfo Siulys

Puma Mira Aberta
Nome

Eduardo Andres Roces
Marcelo Pavan

Carabina Ar - Agao Mola - Mira Livre

Nome

Diego Ramos Garcia
Rui Saiki

Diego Ramos Garcia

Carabina Ar - Agao e Mira Livre

Nome

Roberto Guadagnin
Julio Cesar Pozinotto
Rui Saiki

Julio Cesar Pozinotto
Roberto Guadagnin

MARCA - MODELO - CALIBRE

Marca - Modélo
Impala

Cz

Anschutz

Cz

CBC 8122

Anschutz

Marca - Modélo
Anschutz

CBC Nylon
CBC

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma -.357mag

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Puma - 38 SPL
Puma - 38 SPL

Marca - Modélo - Calibre

Weihrauch - HW97 - 4,5
Feinwerkbau 300 - .4,5

Weihrauch - HW97 - .4,5

Marca - Modélo - Calibre
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5

Fx Royale - .5,5
Steyr-.4,5

Fx Royale - .5,5
Fx - Impact M3 - .5,5

PONTUAGAO

Pontuacao
300
297
295
295
242

240

Pontuagao
291
219
140

Pontuagao
186

Pontuacgao
263
251

Pontuacao
284
278

275

Pontuagao
298
292
271

281
297

X's

X's
17
13
16
13

1"

X's
10

X's
18
18

12
21



