XVIII BRASILEIRO OPEN RAM RIFLE - 5ª Etapa 21/09/2025

^	III DIVAGILLING OI		tapa 21/03/2023	
CLASS.	CATEGORIA	MARCA - MODÊLO - CALIBRE	PONTUAÇÃO	X's
	Carabina .22 Mira Livre			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo	Pontuação	X's
1°	Bruno Braguetto	Impala	300	17
2°	Marcelo Lopes Ferreira	Cz	297	13
3°	Hugo Conte Treu	Anschutz	295	16
4º	Diego Ramos Garcia	Cz	295	13
5°	Rodolfo Siulys	CBC 8122	242	1
2ª P	Hugo Conte Treu	Anschutz	240	11
	Carabina .22 Mira Aberta			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo	Pontuação	X's
1°	Marcelo Pavan	Anschutz	291	10
2 °	Eduardo Andres Roces	CBC Nylon	219	1
3°	Heitor Gambetta	CBC	140	0
	Puma Mira Livre	William.	Ave	
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Rodolfo Siulys	Puma357mag	186	1
	Puma Mira Aberta			
Class.		Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1º	Eduardo Andres Roces	Puma - 38 SPL	263	73
2º	Marcelo Pavan	Puma - 38 SPL	251	1
	Carabina Ar - Ação Mola - Mira Livre	R R No and W	7 5	
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1°	Diego Ramos Garcia	Weihrauch - HW974,5	284	4
2º	Rui Saiki	Feinwerkbau 3004,5	278	5
2ª P	Diego Ramos Garcia	Weihrauch - HW974,5	275	5
	Carabina Ar - Ação e Mira Livre			
Class.	Nome	Marca - Modêlo - Calibre	Pontuação	X's
1°	Roberto Guadagnin	Fx - Impact M35,5	298	18
2°	Julio Cesar Pozinotto	Fx Royale5,5	292	18
3°	Rui Saiki	Steyr4,5	271	4
2ª P	Julio Cesar Pozinotto	Fx Royale5,5	281	12
2ª P	Roberto Guadagnin	Fx - Impact M35,5	297	21